

On Nov. 7, Vote **AARON STEPHENS** for East Lansing City Council

AARON STEPHENS' HAS A PASSION FOR LEADERSHIP — AND SERVICE

Aaron Stephens is the new leadership East Lansing needs to unite and move forward as one community. As a student, Aaron led community engagement teams during the 2016 presidential election for the campaigns of Senator Bernie Sanders and Secretary of State Hillary Clinton. Aaron has been a leading advocate on causes like sexual assault prevention and mental health awareness. He has taken up roles on the City's Human Relations Commission and on the Community Development Board. Aaron gives of his time, volunteering at the Burcham Hills Retirement Center.

Aaron sees East Lansing' students, residents and business owners as one community, living and thriving together.

On November 7, choose a new, unifying voice for the City Council to move East Lansing forward.



Greater Lansing Association of REALTORS® PAC 2145 Commons Parkway Okemos, MI 48864

AaronStephens.org

Paid for with regulated funds by the Greater Lansing Association of REALTORS® PAC, 2145 Commons Parkway, Okemos, MI 48864. Not authorized by any candidate committee.